

ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 72332376

Data publicarii	18.08.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	3.731,60 RON - 3.731,60 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

Descriere: PRELUNGITOR 30M 1=184.8739,ELECTROZI 9X18,4873=166,3865,POMPA 16L 1=159,6638,POMPA SUMERSIBILA 1=331,9327,POLIZOR UNGHIULAR 1=134,4537,PANZA SLEFUIT 125 15X6,7226=100,84,PANZA FLEX 125 10X3,7815=37,8151,NEGRESE 55 2000X0.0672=134,4537,NEGRESE 35 2000X0.0504=100,84,NEGRESE 25 2000X0.042=84.0336,MANUSI 3X14,2857=42.8571,BETONERA 160L 1=1117,647,BIT 3X2.9411=8.8235,BURGHIU 6 1=5.8823,BURGHIU 8 2X10.5042=21,008,BURGHIU 10 2X15,9663=31.9327,BURGHIU 2X18,4873=36.9747,SALOPETA 3X75.63=226,89,SIFON PARAD 1=15.126,LAVABILA 8.5L 1=83.1932,CT126 2X=31.0924=62.1848,SPUMA 2X17,6470=35.2141,CM9 2X23,5294=47.0588,ADEZIV GRESIE INTER 7X15,1260=105,8823,DOZA APARAT 2X0.8403=1.6806,DOZA RAMIF 1=3.3613,PRIZA DUBLA 1=18,4873,UW 104M 1=24,3697,CW 10 4M 2X28,5714=57,1428,RECTANGHULAR 100X100X4 4.3X81,5126=350,50 m
